
SCHEDULE
FOOTBALLWOA8/15

@ Lakeland Christian 

7 PM

8/23 Saints Academy  Home Game

Victory Christian Academy
Home Game

Young Kids In Motion            
Home Game

Jordan Christian Prep
Home Game

Zerephath Academy
Home Game

PKYonge Home Game

@ Orlando Christian Prep

@ IMG Academy Blue 

6 PM

8/30
7:30 PM

9/6

9/13

9/20

9/27

7 PM

6 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

10/18

10/25

SENIOR NIGHT

HOME COMING 10/4

10/11

@ Foundation Academy 

7 PM

6 PM

St. Joseph Academy Home Game

Home Game Locations:

OB-Ocoee Bulldog Field

NRC- Northwest
Recreation Complex 

560 Flewelling Ave. Ocoee, Fl 34761

3710 Jason Dwelley Parkway Apopka, Fl 32712

OB Field

NRC Field

NRC Field

NRC Field

NRC Field

OB Field

OB Field


